Cheese Sauce Alfredo

Product Information Crediting Information per Serving
W code: W549 Serving size: 1.83 oz
Meat or M/A: 1ozeq
J.T.M. Foods: #5722 Grain:
Serving/case: 262 Vegetable:
Net Weight: 30 Ibs Fruit:
CN Label: Yes
*Obtain CN label from product package

Nutrition Facts Preparation Instructions
Serving Size: 1.83 oz _
|
Amount Per Serving Keep frozen until ready to cook.
Calories 90 Calories from Fat 49 ) ) N
Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.
TotalFat 5¢g . . .
Heat approximately 45 minutes or until product
Sat.Fat 3.1¢g

reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open
bag carefully to avoid being burned.

TransFat O g
Cholesterol 19 mg
Sodium 374 mg
Carbohydrates 5 g

Dietary FiberO g

Sugars 3 g
Proteinb g
Vitamin A 8%
Calcium 19%
Vitamin C 0%
Iron 0%

Ingredients
Water, Pasteurized Process Cheese (cheddar cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt,
enzymes], water, cream, sodium phosphates and potassium phosphates, seasoning [potassium chloride,
flavor (contains maltodextrin)], salt), Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Flavor (a dehydrated blend of whey,
cheddar cheese [milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], butter, buttermilk solids, sodium phosphate, natural
flavor), Contains less than 2% of Romano Cheese (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes,
calcium propionate), Butter Flavoring (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk
powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto
and turmeric [for color]), Modified Food Starch, Sodium Phosphates And Potassium
Phosphates, Dehydrated Garlic, Spices, Citric Acid.

Allergens: Milk
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